Richard Mackness CV

Recent publications include "Ceramics and the Museum" (Laura Breen, Bloomsbury) and "Future Now - 100

contemporary artists" (Aesthetica).

2022

2021

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

2012

2011

2001

1998

"Tandem"

"Future Now"

"YO! Collective "

"Synthetic Divine"

"Richard Mackness Skulptur und Objekt"
"Rene Korten and Richard Mackness"
"YO! Collective"

"Drawings: Richard Mackness"

"100 Artists — 11 Countries"

"Fallen”

"40 Years"

"Yo!"

"Open Contemporary Portrait Award Show"
"i-Self and Others"

"Vision / Dimension"

‘Signs of Life’

"Richard Mackness + BT Co.
"Art at Home"

"Valuing the Find"

"Richard Mackness Sculpture"
"Gaste, Freunde, Schafte - Europe"
"Richard Mackness"

"Vessel"

"New Sculpture"

"Millenia"

"Hidden Art"

Neue Sachsische Galerie, Chemnitz
Aesthetica Art Prize, Sculpture shortlist
Manchester Contemporary

York Open Studios

Kunstverein Gallery Trier, Germany:
Kunst Huis Gallery, Crayke

Manchester Contemporary

Arts Centre, Helmsley

Kunst huis Gallery, Crayke

York Open Studios

San Mei Gallery, London

York College of Art Gallery

Biscuit Factory Gallery, Newcastle

Open Studios, York

Kunst huis Gallery, Crayke

Artemis Pop Gallery, York

Kunst huis Gallery, Crayke

International Three Gallery at St Marys York
St. Marys Contemporary Art Space, YMT
Open Studios, York

TUFA Gallery, Trier, Germany

Open Studios, York

Urbis, The Urban Garden Show, Olympia

Open Studios, York

29 London Fields East Side, London

City Studios, Thyssen St. London



1995

1992

1991

1990

1989

1987

1985

1984

1983

1982

1981

1980

1979

1978

1977

"Aldebrugh Festival'

"Boundary Objects"

"Sculpture Today"

"The Art Store"

"Movers and Shakers"

"Under the Towers"

"Richard Mackness New Sculpture"
"Globe 2"

"Camden Annual"

"Whitechapel Annual”

"Art and Designer"

"Valediction"

"Fine Art Show"

"Paper works"

"Drawings"

"Romance, Science and Endeavour"
"Imagination”
"ICE"

"Clay Sculpture"
"Recent Works"
"Sculptural Views"
"Options"

"Qualifications"

Piers Feetham Gallery
Studio EIS, Brooklyn New York

Jessica Berwyn Gallery, Philadelphia

ESAS Gallery, Front St. DUMBO, New York

Clayton Rose, New York

156 Chambers Gallery, Tribeca, New York

19 Rivington Street, Shoreditch, London

346 Old Street, Shoreditch, London
Camden Arts Centre, London
Whitechapel Gallery, London
Bishopsgate Institute, London
Aspex Gallery, Portsmouth

Aspex Gallery, Portsmouth

Aspex Gallery, Portsmouth

Ikon Gallery touring exhibition
Museum and Art Gallery, Portsmouth
Ikon Gallery, Birmingham

Lyric Theatre, London

Yorkshire Sculpture Park
Lehmbruck Museum, Duisburg
Waterloo Gallery, London

Welsh Arts Council, Cardiff

Midland Group Gallery, Nottingham



