Richard Mackness CV

Recent publications include "Ceramics and the Museum" (Laura Breen, Bloomsbury) and "Future Now - 100 contemporary artists" (Aesthetica).

2022	"Tandem"	Neue Sächsische Galerie, Chemnitz
2021	"Future Now"	Aesthetica Art Prize, Sculpture shortlist
2019	"YO! Collective "	Manchester Contemporary
	"Synthetic Divine"	York Open Studios
2018	"Richard Mackness Skulptur und Objekt"	Kunstverein Gallery Trier, Germany:
	"Rene Korten and Richard Mackness"	Kunst Huis Gallery, Crayke
	"YO! Collective"	Manchester Contemporary
	"Drawings: Richard Mackness"	Arts Centre, Helmsley
2017	"100 Artists – 11 Countries"	Kunst huis Gallery, Crayke
	"Fallen"	York Open Studios
	"40 Years"	San Mei Gallery, London
	"YO!"	York College of Art Gallery
2016	"Open Contemporary Portrait Award Show"	Biscuit Factory Gallery, Newcastle
	"i-Self and Others"	Open Studios, York
	"Vision / Dimension"	Kunst huis Gallery, Crayke
	'Signs of Life'	Artemis Pop Gallery, York
2015	"Richard Mackness + BT Co.	Kunst huis Gallery, Crayke
	"Art at Home"	International Three Gallery at St Marys York
	"Valuing the Find"	St. Marys Contemporary Art Space, YMT
	"Richard Mackness Sculpture"	Open Studios, York
2014	"Gaste, Freunde, Schafte - Europe"	TUFA Gallery, Trier, Germany
2013	"Richard Mackness"	Open Studios, York
2012	"Vessel"	Urbis, The Urban Garden Show, Olympia
2011	"New Sculpture"	Open Studios, York
2001	"Millonia"	20 Landan Fields Fast Side Landan
2001	"Millenia"	29 London Fields East Side, London
1998	"Hidden Art"	City Studios, Thyssen St. London

1995	"Aldebrugh Festival'	Piers Feetham Gallery
1992	"Boundary Objects"	Studio EIS, Brooklyn New York
1991	"Sculpture Today"	Jessica Berwyn Gallery, Philadelphia
1990	"The Art Store"	ESAS Gallery, Front St. DUMBO, New York
	"Movers and Shakers"	Clayton Rose, New York
1989	"Under the Towers"	156 Chambers Gallery, Tribeca, New York
1987	"Richard Mackness New Sculpture"	19 Rivington Street, Shoreditch, London
1985	"Globe 2"	346 Old Street, Shoreditch, London
	"Camden Annual"	Camden Arts Centre, London
	"Whitechapel Annual"	Whitechapel Gallery, London
1984	"Art and Designer"	Bishopsgate Institute, London
	"Valediction"	Aspex Gallery, Portsmouth
1983	"Fine Art Show"	Aspex Gallery, Portsmouth
1982	"Paper works"	Aspex Gallery, Portsmouth
1981	"Drawings"	Ikon Gallery touring exhibition
	"Romance, Science and Endeavour"	Museum and Art Gallery, Portsmouth
1980	"Imagination"	Ikon Gallery, Birmingham
	"ICE"	Lyric Theatre, London
	"Clay Sculpture"	Yorkshire Sculpture Park
	"Recent Works"	Lehmbruck Museum, Duisburg
1979	"Sculptural Views"	Waterloo Gallery, London
1978	"Options"	Welsh Arts Council, Cardiff
1977	"Qualifications"	Midland Group Gallery, Nottingham